
Athletics
陸上競技

Men's Long Jump - T11
男子走幅跳 T11

Final
決勝

Results
結果

FRI 27 AUG 2021
Start Time: 19:02
End Time:   20:49

Olympic Stadium
オリンピックスタジアム
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WORLD RECORD 6.73 GILLETTE Lex USA Mesa (USA) 10 MAY 2014
PARALYMPIC RECORD 6.67 RODRIGUEZ Jose ESP Atlanta (USA) 18 AUG 1996

Rank Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class
Result

Wind1 2 3 4 5 6

1169 CHN1 di Dongdong 29 DEC 1993 T11 6.47
+0.6

SB6.35
-0.3

6.35
-0.6

6.38
-0.2

6.47
+0.6

6.29
-1.3

x
-0.1

1890 USA2 GILLETTE Lex 19 OCT 1984 T11 6.17
-0.3

x
+0.3

6.17
-0.3

6.05
+0.4

6.14
+0.2

6.06
-0.8

6.16
+0.1

1310 FRA3 PALLIER Ronan 23 OCT 1970 T11 6.15
+0.2

x
-0.1

6.09
-0.2

6.15
+0.2

6.11
-1.0

5.98
-0.2

6.09
-0.2

1838 TPE4 YANG Chuan-Hui 20 OCT 1990 T11 6.07
-0.7

SB5.93
-0.7

5.88
0.0

5.94
+0.2

6.07
-0.7

x
0.0

5.69
-0.1

1275 ESP5 PORRAS Xavier 22 AUG 1981 T11 5.93
-0.6

x
+0.3

5.72
-0.5

5.89
+0.6

5.93
-0.6

5.90
+0.1

5.81
+0.7

1099 BRA6 COSTA de OLIVEIRA Ricardo 14 JUN 1982 T11 5.89
0.0

5.89
0.0

x
-0.1

- x
-0.7

5.02
-0.4

5.00
+0.1

Starting order
Initial
Final
6th attempt

1
1890
1099
1099

2
1310
1275
1275

3
1099
1838
1838

4
1169
1310
1310

5
1838
1890
1890

6
1275
1169
1169

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 30 °C 64 % Few clouds
End of the event: 29 °C 81 % Overcast

Legend:
x Failed trial - Passed trial SB Season Best
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